
Centrebus

Oakham - Melton Mowbray LC1 
via Knossington - Somerby - Twyford - Great Dalby                                                       

Monday to Friday Ref.No.: 2505

   Service No LC1 LC1 LC1 LC1 LC1 LC1 LC1
   Sch SH Sch SH
Oakham, John Street 0727 0737 1007 1237 ..... ..... 1647
Barleythorpe, Bus Shelter 0731 0741 1011 1241 ..... ..... 1651
Langham, Melton Rd Bus Shelter 0733 0743 1013 1243 ..... ..... 1654
Gates Garden Centre 0739 0749 1019 1249 ..... ..... 1700
Knossington, Main Street 0742 0752 1022 1252 ..... ..... 1703
Somerby, High Street 0749 0759 1029 1259 ..... ..... 1710
Burrough on the Hill, Main St 0753 0803 1033 1303 ..... ..... 1714
Twyford, Main Street 0758 0808 1038 1308 ..... ..... 1719
Thorpe Satchville 0801 0811 1041 1311 ..... ..... 1722
Great Dalby, Main Street 0805 0815 1045 1315 ..... ..... 1726
Long Field Academy 0814 ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... .....
Leicester Road, ALDI 0816 0825 1055 1325 ..... ..... 1737
John Ferneley College 0828 ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... .....
Melton Mowbray, Windsor St 0836 0836 1101 1331 1440 1440 1752
Melton Vale 6th Form College 0843 0843 ..... ..... 1447 1447 1800
Melton Mowbray, St Marys Way ..... ..... ..... ..... 1454 ..... .....
John Ferneley College ..... ..... ..... ..... 1502 ..... .....

Sch  - Schooldays Only
SH  - School Holidays Only

Melton Mowbray - Oakham LC1 
via Great Dalby - Twyford - Somerby - Knossington                                                       

Monday to Friday Ref.No.: 2505

   Service No LC1 LC1 LC1 LC1 LC1 LC1
   SH Sch SH
John Ferneley College ..... ..... ..... 1507 ..... .....
Melton Mowbray, Windsor St ..... ..... ..... 1518 1520 .....
Melton Vale 6th Form College 0850 ..... 1455 1525 1527 1805
Melton Mowbray, Windsor St 0857 1122 1502 1535 1536 1812
Leicester Road, ALDI 0901 1126 ..... 1539 1540 1816
Long Field Academy ..... ..... ..... 1541 ..... .....
Great Dalby, Main Street 0911 1136 ..... 1550 1550 1826
Thorpe Satchville 0914 1139 ..... 1553 1553 1829
Twyford, Main Street 0917 1142 ..... 1556 1556 1832
Burrough on the Hill, Main St 0921 1146 ..... 1600 1600 1836
Somerby, High Street 0926 1151 ..... 1605 1605 1841
Knossington, Main Street 0932 1157 ..... 1611 1611 1847
Gates Garden Centre 0937 1202 ..... 1616 1616 1852
Langham, Melton Rd Bus Shelter 0944 1209 ..... 1623 1623 1859
Barleythorpe, Bus Shelter 0947 1212 ..... 1626 1626 1902
Oakham, John Street 0954 1219 ..... 1632 1632 1909

Sch  - Schooldays Only
SH  - School Holidays Only



Centrebus

Oakham - Melton Mowbray LC1 
via Knossington - Somerby - Twyford - Great Dalby                                                       

Saturday Ref.No.: 2505

   Service No LC1 LC1 LC1 LC1 LC1
Oakham, John Street 0737 1007 1237 ..... 1647
Barleythorpe, Bus Shelter 0741 1011 1241 ..... 1651
Langham, Melton Rd Bus Shelter 0743 1013 1243 ..... 1654
Gates Garden Centre 0749 1019 1249 ..... 1700
Knossington, Main Street 0752 1022 1252 ..... 1703
Somerby, High Street 0759 1029 1259 ..... 1710
Burrough on the Hill, Main St 0803 1033 1303 ..... 1714
Twyford, Main Street 0808 1038 1308 ..... 1719
Thorpe Satchville 0811 1041 1311 ..... 1722
Great Dalby, Main Street 0815 1045 1315 ..... 1726
Leicester Road, ALDI 0825 1055 1325 ..... 1737
Melton Mowbray, Windsor St 0836 1101 1331 1440 1752
Melton Vale 6th Form College 0843 ..... ..... 1447 1800

Melton Mowbray - Oakham LC1 
via Great Dalby - Twyford - Somerby - Knossington                                                       

Saturday Ref.No.: 2505

   Service No LC1 LC1 LC1 LC1 LC1
Melton Mowbray, Windsor St ..... ..... ..... 1520 .....
Melton Vale 6th Form College 0850 ..... 1455 1527 1805
Melton Mowbray, Windsor St 0857 1122 1502 1536 1812
Leicester Road, ALDI 0901 1126 ..... 1540 1816
Great Dalby, Main Street 0911 1136 ..... 1550 1826
Thorpe Satchville 0914 1139 ..... 1553 1829
Twyford, Main Street 0917 1142 ..... 1556 1832
Burrough on the Hill, Main St 0921 1146 ..... 1600 1836
Somerby, High Street 0926 1151 ..... 1605 1841
Knossington, Main Street 0932 1157 ..... 1611 1847
Gates Garden Centre 0937 1202 ..... 1616 1852
Langham, Melton Rd Bus Shelter 0944 1209 ..... 1623 1859
Barleythorpe, Bus Shelter 0947 1212 ..... 1626 1902
Oakham, John Street 0954 1219 ..... 1632 1909


